DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY
TEACHING SCHEDULE - APRIL 2019

| MBBS
Clinical Posting: Dr. Ponnudhali,Dr.G.Ramani
DATE DAY TIME TOPIC STAFF
01.04.19 |Monday 2.15 - 4.15pm (B) |Estimation Uric acid Dr. Vijayasamundeeswari
02.04.19 [Tuesday 8.15-9.15am DNA molecular cloning, DNA fingerprinting,RFLP |Dr. Ponnudhali
03.04.19 |Wednesday [9.15 - 10.15am Cancer, tumor markers Dr.Sudha
2.15 - 4.15pm(A) |Estimation Uric acid Dr. Vijayasamundeeswari
04.04.19 [Thursday 9.15-10.15am Hybridoma technology, monoclonal antibodies Dr. Vijayasamundeeswari
1.15-2.15pm il:]riinaa;tﬁ!og;zgnoms,Human Genome Project DNA Dr. Evangeline
05.04.19 (Friday 1.15pm - 2.15pm |HIV, AIDS Dr. Ponnudhali
2.15pm - 3.15pm | Tutorials- Test DNA, RNA, protein synthesis, Dr. Rajeswari
3.15pm - 4.15pm Genetic codes Dr. Arunan
06.04.19 [Saturday  |1.15-4.15pm Tutorials all staff
08.04.19 |Monday 2.15-4.15pm(B) |[Spotters Dr. Ponnudhali
09.04.19 [Tuesday 8.15 - 9.15am Gastric function test,bddy fluids Dr. Vijayasamundeeswari
10.04.19 |Wednesday |9.15- 10.15am ELISA, RIA Dr. Ponnudhali
2.15-4.15pm(A) |Spotters Dr.Priya K Dhas
11.04.19 |Thursday 9.15-10.15am Tutorials for IA Dr.Sudha
12.04.19 |Friday 1.15pm - 2.15pm
2.15pm - 3.15pm |Tutorials for IA all staff
3.15pm - 4.15pm
15.04.19 [Monday 0.30-12.30 pm !\/ - |A Physiclogy
16.04.19 |Tuesday 9.30-12.30 pm |V - IA Biochemistry all Staff
17.04.19 [Wednesday (9.30-12.30 pm iV - IA Anatomy
2.15-4.15pm(~) |V IA viva A batch all Staff
18.04.19 | Thursday 915 - 10.150m ' i
1.15-2.15pm
19.04.19 |Friday 1.15pm - 2.150m |
2.15pm - 3.150m |V 1A Viva B batch* all Staff
3.15pm - 4.15pm |
22.04.19 [Monday  [2.15-4.15pm (2) |V - IA practical all staff/ Dr. Rajeswari
23.04.19 |Tuesday 8.15 - 9.1557;1 Revision schedule Dr.Evangeline
24.04.19 (Wednesday (9.15-10.152m |V 1A viva B batch* / Revision Dr. Ponnudhali
2.15 - 4.15pm(A) |V - IA practical all staff/ Dr. Rajeswari
25.04.19 |Thursday  [9.15-10.15-  Revision Dr.Evangeline
115-2.15pm | Revision Dr. Sudha
26.04.19 |Friday 1.15pm - 2.12pm | Holiday home work Dr.Evangeline
2.15pm - 3.1 | Record submissions

3.15pm ~4.15em

Record submissions

all staff/ Dr. Rajeswari




29.04.19

Monday

215 -4.15pm (B)

Revision & Record

all staff

30.04.19

Tuesday

8.15 - 9.15am

Revision

Dr. Vijayasamundeeswari






